
   

     

 

2024  Long Course Time 
Standard Achievers 

State Record 
Baylor Stanton 
 

Team Record 
Baylor Stanton 
 

AAAA (Silver Cap) 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Nate Beeney 
Justin Bennett 
Kate Breiding 
Emily Hardy 
Cameron Jones 
Hannah-Claire Jowers 
Ernesto Santiesteban-
Pizarro 
Cole Wright (Sr) 
 
AA 
SteveMichael Bennett 
Tadd Duffield 
Brianna Exil 
Paige Johnson  
Cate Joyce 
Aliana McCann 
Brandon Noble 
Addison Shaffer  
Jude Stanton 
Vincent Tuck 
Ella Wells 
Andy Zhu  
 
A 
Aubrey Chisholm 
CJ Gast  
Kendall Granbery 
Sarah Heppe 
Jenna Inlow 
Justice Parker 
Aaron Passman 
 

A (cont.) 
Riley Pynn 
Sophia Quinn 
Nicholas Ramdeo 
James Sears 
Jimmy Wang 
Emery Wells 
Cole Wright (Gold) 
Benicio Zimmerman  
 
BB 
Elisa Basic 
Abby Bold 
Henry Boltin 
Arthur Bombard 
Shaylah Bopp 
Lucy Bower 
Reynolds Bowers 
Anna Buckley 
Eddie El Osta 
Jude El-Alam 
Gatlin Granbery 
Emily Hillensheim 
Aeden Hills 
KitKat Jacobsen 
Jaidyn Joiner 
Abbie Lee 
Hailey Lord 
Jacob Matthew 
Grant McGee  
Alaeelah McMahon 
Lillith Mendonca 
Vivian Moulder 
Lillie Robinson 
Eva Saldana 
Morgan Sevier 
Victoria Tannure 
Jimmy Zhang 
 

B 
Lucas Babcock 
Yusuf Basic 
Elijah Brown 
Will Buckley 
James Chang 
Henry Copeland 
Ben El-Alam 
Emma Gonzalez 
Aiden Green 
Morgan Henry 
Aura Holder 
Zoe Jinadu 
Harper Lee  
Kaylin Lee 
Blake Pickeral 
Violet Pincombe 
Isabella Powell 
JJ Sanchez 
Gabriel Zimmerman 
 
Senior Sectionals 
Nate Beeney 
Jack Dunbar 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
 
 

Futures 
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
 
Winter Juniors  
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
 
Summer Juniors  
Hannah-Claire Jowers  
Baylor Stanton 
 

US Open 
Baylor Stanton 

State Qualifiers  
Elisa Basic 
Nate Beeney 
Justin Bennett 
Reynolds Bowers 
Kate Breiding 
Jack Dunbar 
Eddie El Osta 
Brianna Exil 
CJ Gast 
Gatlin Granbery 
Kendall Granbery 
Emily Hardy 
Sarah Heppe 
KitKat Jacobsen 
Paige Johnson  
Cameron Jones 
Hannah-Claire Jowers 
Alex Matveev 
Aliana McCann 
Grant McGee  
Brandon Noble 
Justice Parker 
Aaron Passman 
Riley Pynn 
Eva Saldana 
Ernesto Santiesteban- 
Pizarro 
Morgan Sevier 
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
Jude Stanton 
Vincent Tuck 
Jimmy Wang 
Ella Wells 
Emery Wells 
Cole Wright (Gold) 
Cole Wright (Prep) 
Andy Zhu  
Benicio Zimmerman 
 
 

 
 


